AP Literature Language Arts Calendar – Ms. Melancon

 



   (2, 4, 6, 8 period)
   (1, 3, 5, 7 period)
	Monday, Apr. 29
	Tuesday, Apr. 30
	Wednesday, May 1
	Thursday, May 2
	Friday, May 3

	(periods 1, 3, 5, 7 block)
AP Lit Terms TEST/

XMC practice
	(periods 2, 7, 4, 6 block)    
NO CLASS

	(periods 1, 3, 5, 7 block)
Review AP test strategies
	(periods 2, 1, 4, 6 block)
DOUBLE ESSAY DAY

Rough Drafts DUE
	 (periods 1, 3, 5, 7 block)
Peer Review of Essays

	Monday, May 6
	Tuesday, May 7
	Wednesday, May 8
	Thursday, May 9
	Friday, May 10

	(periods 2, 2, 4, 6 block)
NO CLASS

	(periods 1, 3, 5, 7 block)
Review AP test strategies
	(periods 2, 3, 4, 6 block)
NO CLASS 
	(periods 1, 3, 5, 7 block)
AP LIT EXAM:

7:40 AM in Cafeteria
	(periods 2, 4, 4, 6 block)
NO CLASS

(However, Lit Analysis Essays are due today!!)

	Monday, May 13
	Tuesday, May 14
	Wednesday, May 15
	Thursday, May 16
	Friday, May 17

	 Film Study

	(8th period split between 6 and 7th today)     
	Film Study  

	  Film Study

	 Film Study
FINAL EXAM is on MONDAY!!




“English?  Who needs that?  I’m never going to England!”  

--Homer Simpson
